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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

COUNTERTOP LIGHT MARBLE

800

Item number: 320091

Marble-patterned countertop made of melamine-coated MDF.
Punching is performed by the installer depending on the choice of
placement of the mixer and the freestanding sink.

57886882
8933330
7340032433401

EC010460

810
462
19,6

4,8

Material and surface treatment

Main material MDF
Color Marble
Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m) 0,080
Package width (m) 0,900
Package depth(m) 0,502
Package weight(kg) 5,500

The countertop is made from MDF or chipboard with a durable top layer. Holes for mixer and basin must be sealed with silicone
to avoid that water damages the countertop. Always wipe off water from the countertop. The simplest way to clean your
countertop is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products
containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach,
hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be
removed immediately in order to avoid damage.

Read more on norobathroom.eu
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